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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

AMRA Automatic1:47.16
AMRC Considered1:49.04

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABISH1 1:52.20   40.0

29.37 30.76 25.9826.09

ACMRN2 1:53.95   34.0

28.57 31.34 25.1828.86

AMDWS3 2:03.64   32.0

35.67 31.39 29.2827.30

AFATH4 2:09.30   30.0

42.94 24.60 27.8833.88

ASIER5 2:11.04   28.0

31.66 41.54 27.8330.01

ACLRK6 2:13.86   26.0

33.61 39.14 29.8231.29

AAVHS7 2:14.78   24.0

33.42 39.80 29.4932.07

ACENT8 2:17.95   22.0

35.14 43.72 28.9530.14

APALV9 2:19.97   18.0

37.74 28.83

ADRGO10 2:20.05   14.0

46.98 27.17 32.6533.25

ABNZA11 2:20.99   12.0

34.44 41.10 29.6135.84

ASHWR12 2:22.97   10.0

38.90 41.52 27.9934.56

ADSOS13 2:23.87   8.0

37.41 41.77 32.5432.15

ACHYN14 2:55.89   6.0

34.91 53.18 56.2631.54

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

AMRA Automatic1:35.57
AMRC Considered1:37.15

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPVG1 1:38.40   40.0

24.59 26.79 24.3622.66

APALV2 1:43.95   34.0

26.18 29.30 23.6624.81

ABNZA3 1:49.84   32.0

28.59 29.43 24.6827.14

ACLRK4 1:50.81   30.0

26.12 32.43 26.3025.96

ADSOS5 1:53.64   28.0

31.53 31.82 24.3625.93

ACMRN6 1:53.80   26.0

28.94 34.07 23.8726.92

ADRGO7 1:53.92   24.0

27.55 33.61 25.6527.11

ALGCY8 1:54.68   22.0

29.80 33.28 26.1925.41

ASIER9 1:55.36   18.0

26.90 34.90 25.4528.11

AAVHS10 1:55.72   14.0

30.51 31.90 25.4427.87

AFATH11 1:57.63   12.0

29.11 34.27 24.9629.29

ACENT12 2:00.59   10.0

30.81 35.10 26.1828.50

ASHWR13 2:01.69   8.0

33.42 31.41 27.1829.68

ACHYN14 2:03.00   6.0

35.14 32.46 55.40

ABISH15 2:06.03   3.0

33.41 37.96 27.8126.85

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

AMRC Considered1:50.15
AMRA Automatic1:51.98
SSR! Sunset Region2:42.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MDWS JRBarra, Jessie M1 1:54.13 SSR!

26.57 28.49 29.5929.48

BISH SOBoland, Meghan A2 1:54.61 SSR!

26.96 28.75 29.7429.16

BISH SOEnglestead, Lindsey M3 1:58.44 SSR!

26.83 29.11 31.7530.75

PALV SORafie, Xan4 2:01.05 SSR!

27.50 30.30 31.7131.54

PALV SRCoombs, Kim M5 2:02.86 SSR!

27.77 30.67 32.3532.07

SIER SRNava, Anamey S6 2:06.33 SSR!

28.34 31.54 33.4932.96

SHWRBrereton, Stephanie7 2:16.67 SSR!

31.23 35.17 34.1936.08

CMRN 09Pendleton, Jayden8 2:17.71 SSR!

31.57 35.27 34.8636.01

B - Final
PALV FRRespicio, Crystal9 2:24.43 SSR!

33.42 36.38 36.6038.03

BNZA FRByrne, Donna10 2:25.29 SSR!

32.67 36.21 38.2238.19

AVHS SOGallagher, Tara11 2:28.71 SSR!

32.45 36.82 38.2441.20

AVHS FRTschetter, Sami12 2:29.05 SSR!

32.53 37.05 40.0539.42

BISH SOMcCullough, Alyssa G13 2:29.95 SSR!

33.69 37.75 39.0339.48

CMRN 12Garcia, Jessica E14 2:31.82 SSR!

32.52 37.04 41.5140.75

DSOS SOMandernach, Sierra15 2:33.53 SSR!

33.78 38.04 40.2441.47

DSOS SOOtero, Dominique16 2:33.72 SSR!

33.40 37.99 41.5940.74

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

AMRA Automatic1:39.92
AMRC Considered1:41.41
SSR! Sunset Region2:27.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
CENT JRGravley, Billy T1 1:47.28 SSR!

25.09 27.21 27.4327.55

PALV JRBranch, Michael B2 1:49.20 SSR!

25.03 27.25 28.4228.50

PALV SOClark, Richard M3 1:51.79 SSR!

25.39 27.91 29.5428.95

CMRN 12Lin, Chang C4 1:52.64 SSR!

25.27 28.26 29.8529.26

PALV SRVan Beuge, Paul M5 2:02.04 SSR!

27.72 30.51 31.9831.83

AVHS JRHill, Josh6 2:04.84 SSR!

28.17 30.53 33.3232.82

CENT SRGottfredson, Andrew7 2:08.18 SSR!

28.23 31.74 34.2533.96

SIER FRGoodwin, Paris H8 2:08.73 SSR!

28.65 33.16 33.5033.42

B - Final
SPVG FROrme, Christian9 2:06.79 SSR!

28.65 32.28 33.1532.71

BNZA JROwen, Gavin T10 2:06.93 SSR!

27.70 32.81 32.8633.56

BNZA JRHansen, Gavin11 2:07.65 SSR!

27.43 32.62 33.2434.36

WSTN SOGuizar, Hector12 2:11.82 SSR!

29.48 33.49 33.6235.23

PALV FRPhilllips, Austin R13 2:12.28 SSR!

29.66 33.48 34.5934.55

DSOS JRBrown, Dayne14 2:13.51 SSR!

29.63 32.94 36.6834.26

AVHS SRBaird, Tanner15 2:14.13 SSR!

29.02 33.30 35.6336.18

CHYN FRThompson, Morgan16 2:15.28 SSR!

29.88 33.50 35.8736.03

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

AMRA Automatic2:04.00
AMRC Considered2:06.13
SSR! Sunset Region3:03.83

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BISH SOBarker, Olivia K1 2:06.13 AMRC+

26.72 32.18 29.3137.92

BISH FRMiller, Catie A2 2:10.40 SSR!

28.82 33.49 30.8237.27

CMRN 09Guerrero, Cambridge3 2:12.24 SSR!

28.41 32.71 30.2640.86

BISH SRLicos, Angelica F4 2:29.19 SSR!

33.61 39.67 35.2940.62

PALV FRUtchel, Emmie M5 2:30.25 SSR!

31.16 40.38 36.6542.06
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A - Final ...   (#5  Women 200 Yard IM)
DRGO JRHernandez, Evelynne J6 2:38.30 SSR!

33.60 41.50 39.9943.21

SPVG FRFaulk, Katelyn7 2:39.26 SSR!

35.54 41.85 37.7844.09

PALV FRBenham, Ava G8 2:43.49 SSR!

36.91 40.12 38.1948.27

B - Final
CENT SRAnstett, Maddy9 2:41.12 SSR!

32.99 38.92 38.0251.19

CLRKDavis, Emma10 2:42.77 SSR!

38.86 42.38 34.0447.49

DSOS JRLubsey, Allison11 2:43.47 SSR!

34.70 41.66 40.1846.93

SHWRCrownover, Kelle12 2:43.75 SSR!

35.58 42.75 36.2549.17

CLRKFang, Sharon13 2:44.30 SSR!

35.41 40.97 38.2949.63

BISH SOKrueger, Lauren K14 2:48.58 SSR!

37.09 43.01 38.4050.08

CMRN 11Galaviz, Brianna K15 2:53.99 SSR!

37.86 40.89 39.3355.91

AVHS SOMeservey, Rachel16 2:57.31 SSR!

36.85 44.52 39.0856.86

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

AMRA Automatic1:52.14
AMRC Considered1:54.14
SSR! Sunset Region2:55.17

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SPVG JRWolf, Dylan1 1:52.42 AMRC+

23.65 28.62 26.2733.88

BNZA SRWieser, Sam J2 1:57.76 SSR!

24.75 30.19 28.5234.30

DRGO JRWard, Andrew C3 2:02.92 SSR!

27.11 29.66 29.1137.04

PALV SOHenley, Adam C4 2:04.14 SSR!

26.57 30.86 29.0837.63

BISH SRAntisdale, Mitchell R5 2:05.38 SSR!

27.87 30.72 28.9237.87

PALV SORoberts, Jacob T6 2:06.35 SSR!

26.36 31.65 30.3937.95

CENT JRFarrell, Thomas W7 2:17.46 SSR!

28.02 34.65 33.9040.89

CMRN 12Prestwich, McKay K8 2:24.25 SSR!

29.58 37.30 35.3542.02

B - Final
PALV FRChin, Austin Y9 2:13.64 SSR!

30.04 34.30 31.1938.11

FATH SRReed, Brandon P10 2:19.14 SSR!

30.80 33.79 33.3241.23

CLRKLuong, Cullen11 2:22.55 SSR!

29.68 36.04 36.0640.77

AVHS JRLetkiewicz, Jeremy12 2:24.93 SSR!

30.46 37.54 35.7541.18

SIER SOGottschalk, Tyler R13 2:26.00 SSR!

31.50 36.17 36.5041.83

DRGO SRGan, James14 2:28.38 SSR!

32.91 36.75 35.0843.64

DSOS SRLee, Anthony15 2:31.42 SSR!

32.06 39.84 36.9442.58

AVHS JRSalinas, Michael--- DQ

29.87 35.56 32.2742.66

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

AMRA Automatic23.53
AMRC Considered23.90
SSR! Sunset Region30.52

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BISH FRLubawy, Amy E1 24.07 SSR!

CENT SRCarretti, Agnese2 25.09 SSR!

MDWS SOCrawford, Eliana B3 25.48 SSR!

FATH JRMarks, Caitlin E4 25.73 SSR!

PALV SRScharar, Megan A5 27.31 SSR!

AVHS SRCarlin, Jordyn6 27.93 SSR!

LGCYConte, Janice7 28.26 SSR!

SHWRPeterson, Morgyn8 28.73 SSR!

B - Final
SIER JRPrice, Taylor9 27.38 SSR!

FATH JRLibbey, Taylor10 28.14 SSR!

BISH SOAlder, Madison R11 28.40 SSR!

CENT JRMalan, Erin N*12 29.15 SSR!

CENT JRWoods, Shaniece*12 29.15 SSR!

PALV SOTaylor, Paige14 29.47 SSR!

MDWS FRKim, Natalie H15 30.24 SSR!

CMRNQuackenbush, Adeline16 30.44 SSR!

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

AMRA Automatic20.91
AMRC Considered21.21
SSR! Sunset Region27.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SPVG SRDeem, JR1 21.51 SSR!

BISH SOBoudreaux, Zack T2 22.48 SSR!

PALV SOAllen, Forrest3 22.56 SSR!

AVHS JRBelizario, Marc4 23.05 SSR!

CLRKWang, Billy5 23.27 SSR!

FATH SOPrice, Nick J*6 23.40 SSR!

PALV FRTrafton, Luke W*6 23.40 SSR!

CENT SRPollom, Trevor R8 23.66 SSR!

B - Final
DSOS JRPuett, Garrett9 24.42 SSR!

PALV SRCunningham, Thomas R10 24.70 SSR!

SPVG FRCabalo, Nicholas11 24.75 SSR!

CHYN SOThompson, Dylan12 24.87 SSR!

DRGO SOGarcia, Carlos13 25.16 SSR!

CLRKMoreau-Alarie, Vincent14 25.43 SSR!

BNZA JRFranzese, Lorenzo15 25.58 SSR!

FATH SRKecman, Damon16 25.66 SSR!

 
#9  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BNZA SRChabin, Melanie1 368.50   20.0

CMRN 10Ebia, Crecenciana C2 364.10   17.0

BNZA SRWong, Aileen3 279.05   16.0

PALV FRArnold, Payton4 252.45   15.0

AVHS SOArdolino, Deanna5 214.05   14.0

CLRKOuyang, Sarah6 169.80   13.0

CMRN 11Murillo, Melisa7 149.20   12.0

CMRN 12McAlinden, Lauren8 116.20   11.0

 
#10  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PALV JRRios, Dalton1 371.90   20.0

SPVG JRSanchez, Sergio2 139.25   17.0

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Fly

AMRA Automatic55.48
AMRC Considered56.72
SSR! Sunset Region1:31.67

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BISH SOBarker, Olivia K1 56.20 AMRC+

26.68 29.52

BISH FRMiller, Catie A2 1:00.07 SSR!

28.54 31.53

BISH FRMarks, Kasey N3 1:01.06 SSR!

28.33 32.73

CMRN 12Guerrero, Amanda J4 1:01.38 SSR!

29.16 32.22

CENT FRLipkowitz, Maddy L5 1:07.18 SSR!

31.55 35.63

PALV SOVan Beuge, Stephanie L6 1:11.07 SSR!

32.69 38.38

CENT SRAnstett, Maddy7 1:13.48 SSR!

33.07 40.41

AVHS FRLetkiewicz, Kristen8 1:14.54 SSR!

34.57 39.97

B - Final
CLRKSassler, Kimberly9 1:13.37 SSR!

32.18 41.19

CENT JRMalan, Erin N10 1:14.91 SSR!

33.82 41.09

BNZA FREssa, Katharine G11 1:15.91 SSR!

35.44 40.47

PALV JRGiardina, Hannah L12 1:16.32 SSR!

35.24 41.08

PALV SRTurngren, Jessica13 1:19.16 SSR!

34.08 45.08

CLRKFang, Sharon14 1:19.42 SSR!

35.78 43.64

BNZA SOByrne, Michelle15 1:20.61 SSR!

36.05 44.56
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B - Final ...   (#11  Women 100 Yard Fly)
DSOS SOMaynard, Kaitlyn--- DQ

33.41 43.62

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Fly

AMRA Automatic49.93
AMRC Considered50.89
SSR! Sunset Region1:26.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SPVG JRWolf, Dylan1 49.41 AMRA+

23.44 25.97

PALV SOMortenson, Michael C2 52.28 SSR!

24.69 27.59

SPVG JRBeck, Brett3 53.02 SSR!

24.96 28.06

SIER SONovikov, Anton G4 55.20 SSR!

25.49 29.71

CMRN 12Prestwich, McKay K5 55.51 SSR!

26.66 28.85

SHWRBuff, Brent6 57.80 SSR!

26.36 31.44

DSOS SOHasberry, Evan M7 59.26 SSR!

26.59 32.67

CMRN 11Gomez, Irving N8 59.28 SSR!

26.77 32.51

B - Final
CLRKTan, Jerry9 58.89 SSR!

27.18 31.71

BNZA JRSassler, Zach J10 1:00.36 SSR!

27.44 32.92

CENT JRFarrell, Thomas W*11 1:01.10 SSR!

28.45 32.65

AVHS SOMeservey, Ryan*11 1:01.10 SSR!

27.43 33.67

DRGO SOGarcia, Carlos13 1:02.06 SSR!

29.21 32.85

PALV JRLarin, Xavier14 1:02.17 SSR!

27.85 34.32

AVHS SRBaird, Tanner15 1:03.33 SSR!

28.51 34.82

CLRKKim, Austin16 1:03.81 SSR!

29.51 34.30

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Free

AMRA Automatic50.98
AMRC Considered51.87
SSR! Sunset Region1:08.66

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BISH FRLubawy, Amy E1 52.66 SSR!

25.21 27.45

CENT SRCarretti, Agnese2 53.67 SSR!

25.83 27.84

BISH SOBoland, Meghan A3 54.70 SSR!

26.65 28.05

PALV SRMayhall, Alexis L4 56.79 SSR!

27.10 29.69

CMRN 09Aguilera, Alexa5 58.56 SSR!

27.64 30.92

DSOS JRReiplinger, Allison F6 59.56 SSR!

28.39 31.17

WSTN SOKoljenovic, Nadira7 59.91 SSR!

28.22 31.69

DRGO SRBecerra, Brenda8 1:00.67 SSR!

28.89 31.78

B - Final
SIER SRPhillips, Nicole E9 59.23 SSR!

27.96 31.27

PALV SRScharar, Megan A10 1:00.75 SSR!

28.85 31.90

AVHS SRCarlin, Jordyn11 1:01.72 SSR!

29.49 32.23

SIER JRPrice, Taylor12 1:02.86 SSR!

30.49 32.37

CENT JRVieira, Rachelle13 1:03.88 SSR!

30.45 33.43

CMRN 11Tinay, Sharon L14 1:05.59 SSR!

30.65 34.94

LGCYConte, Janice15 1:06.28 SSR!

31.51 34.77

PALV FRRespicio, Crystal16 1:06.45 SSR!

31.89 34.56

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Free

AMRA Automatic45.68
AMRC Considered46.34
SSR! Sunset Region1:02.14

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BNZA SRWieser, Sam J1 48.45 SSR!

23.26 25.19

LGCYTucker, Nick2 48.62 SSR!

23.35 25.27

BISH SOBoudreaux, Zack T3 49.28 SSR!

23.68 25.60

PALV SOAllen, Forrest4 50.13 SSR!

23.96 26.17

DRGO JRWard, Andrew C5 50.51 SSR!

24.01 26.50

PALV JRBranch, Michael B6 50.72 SSR!

24.51 26.21

CENT JRHaylett, Brice7 51.72 SSR!

24.77 26.95

CENT SRPollom, Trevor R8 52.36 SSR!

24.54 27.82

B - Final
FATH SOPrice, Nick J9 50.10 SSR!

24.49 25.61

BISH SRSergeyevsky, Ivan10 50.32 SSR!

24.15 26.17

AVHS JRBelizario, Marc11 51.79 SSR!

24.91 26.88

DSOS JRPuett, Garrett12 54.19 SSR!

25.58 28.61

CMRN 12Bernardino, Charles M13 54.75 SSR!

26.23 28.52

AVHS JRHill, Josh14 55.32 SSR!

26.24 29.08

BNZA JRHansen, Gavin15 56.10 SSR!

27.13 28.97

CMRN 09Vanderhyde, Douglas J16 56.48 SSR!

26.05 30.43

 
#15  Women 500 Yard Free

AMRA Automatic4:54.30
AMRC Considered4:59.48
SSR! Sunset Region7:26.47

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
MDWS JRBarra, Jessie M1 5:05.19 SSR!

27.47 29.91 30.8730.48

30.94 31.03 31.15 31.41

31.32 30.61

CENT FRLipkowitz, Maddy L2 5:14.37 SSR!

28.21 30.28 31.1030.83

31.95 32.24 32.48 32.77

32.54 31.97

BISH FRMarks, Kasey N3 5:23.10 SSR!

29.05 31.37 32.7132.33

33.22 32.57 32.86 33.18

33.30 32.51

PALV SORafie, Xan4 5:24.74 SSR!

28.43 30.93 32.8232.10

33.42 33.45 33.44 33.97

33.68 32.50

SIER SRNava, Anamey S5 5:28.19 SSR!

29.05 31.46 32.6332.48

33.51 33.51 33.92 34.26

34.03 33.34

PALV SRCoombs, Kim M6 5:30.12 SSR!

28.70 31.50 33.1532.40

33.42 33.98 34.53 34.68

34.24 33.52

CENT JRSublette, Summer A7 5:53.52 SSR!

31.65 34.44 35.5635.07

35.40 36.19 36.25 36.41

36.32 36.23

SHWRBrereton, Stephanie8 6:06.85 SSR!

32.71 37.08 37.6437.04

37.20 38.08 38.29 36.99

36.72 35.10

B - Final
PALV JRGiardina, Hannah L9 6:29.95 SSR!

35.22 38.85 39.7140.18

39.10 39.55 39.60 39.36

40.18 38.20
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B - Final ...   (#15  Women 500 Yard Free)
PALV FRBenham, Ava G10 6:33.99 SSR!

33.35 38.27 41.5039.69

40.14 40.41 41.31 40.66

40.76 37.90

AVHS JRTschetter, Linsey11 6:41.09 SSR!

32.95 36.73 40.4238.93

41.95 41.48 42.90 42.48

42.44 40.81

AVHS FRLetkiewicz, Kristen12 6:41.61 SSR!

35.22 40.31 40.8741.00

41.03 41.07 41.72 41.12

41.07 38.20

BNZA SOSmith, Kiya13 6:54.19 SSR!

33.44 38.36 42.6541.23

43.25 43.29 43.54 44.24

43.54 40.65

BISH SRFlaviano, Megan M14 6:56.76 SSR!

34.91 39.36 42.4241.33

43.38 43.39 44.03 44.13

42.62 41.19

BNZA SOByrne, Michelle15 6:59.51 SSR!

35.36 40.56 42.8642.00

42.38 43.59 44.78 44.71

42.66 40.61

DSOS SOMaynard, Kaitlyn16 7:04.26 SSR!

35.54 41.04 45.0243.00

44.71 44.81 44.81 44.58

42.51 38.24

 
#16  Men 500 Yard Free

AMRA Automatic4:31.51
AMRC Considered4:36.36
SSR! Sunset Region6:51.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
CENT JRGravley, Billy T1 4:44.19 SSR!

25.69 27.85 28.7628.38

29.07 29.26 29.31 28.66

28.82 28.39

PALV SOHenley, Adam C2 4:46.69 SSR!

25.53 27.89 28.8028.45

29.21 29.38 29.43 29.43

29.78 28.79

PALV SOClark, Richard M3 5:05.50 SSR!

26.47 29.21 30.7030.06

31.16 31.38 31.28 31.71

32.04 31.49

CMRN 12Lin, Chang C4 5:16.53 SSR!

27.25 30.40 32.2731.52

32.71 32.74 32.59 32.65

32.22 32.18

PALV FRFedossov, Sergey5 5:20.05 SSR!

28.08 32.15 32.4332.54

32.89 32.91 32.44 32.46

32.27 31.88

SIER FRGoodwin, Paris H6 5:31.09 SSR!

28.10 30.99 33.8133.44

34.08 34.36 34.46 34.43

34.60 32.82

PALV SRVan Beuge, Paul M7 5:36.46 SSR!

28.65 31.55 33.8933.00

33.95 35.00 35.65 35.16

35.67 33.94

CMRN 11Gomez, Irving N8 5:54.70 SSR!

28.52 31.88 35.7634.67

36.03 37.78 36.92 38.04

37.83 37.27

B - Final
SPVG FRSullivan, Lukas9 5:31.79 SSR!

28.31 31.53 34.1633.30

34.03 34.37 34.62 34.44

33.76 33.27

FATH SOAlioto, Evan M10 5:32.77 SSR!

28.65 31.89 33.9833.66

33.64 34.26 34.41 34.48

33.96 33.84

CENT SRGottfredson, Andrew11 5:51.79 SSR!

29.64 33.14 35.6334.29

36.77 36.49 36.71 37.07

37.01 35.04

FATH FRDrysdale, Tyler12 6:03.71 SSR!

29.60 35.45 37.3336.92

37.34 37.67 38.44 38.38

37.69 34.89

DSOS SOHasberry, Evan M13 6:05.03 SSR!

29.85 33.88 38.3536.26

39.07 36.50 38.46 38.65

37.90 36.11

WSTN SOGuizar, Hector14 6:12.55 SSR!

30.77 35.62 38.1637.96

38.86 39.21 39.00 39.16

38.66 35.15

SHWRWagner, Michael15 6:25.11 SSR!

31.28 35.40 39.8438.01

39.04 40.97 40.80 40.66

1:19.11

CMRN 12Bernardino, Charles M16 6:33.07 SSR!

29.45 33.72 40.3738.20

41.38 41.33 43.21 41.57

43.34 40.50

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

AMRA Automatic1:37.14
AMRC Considered1:38.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABISH1 1:43.72   40.0

24.81 25.55 25.7027.66

ACMRN2 1:45.61   34.0

28.77 24.97 25.3926.48

APALV3 1:45.75   32.0

26.28 27.32 25.1427.01

ACENT4 1:50.21   30.0

29.57 26.52 24.5629.56

AFATH5 1:52.92   28.0

26.38 30.44 22.2933.81

ASIER6 1:53.26   26.0

27.75 31.33 26.9327.25

ADSOS7 1:54.12   24.0

31.43 28.38 27.2927.02

AMDWS8 1:54.72   22.0

30.01 33.03 25.6526.03

AAVHS9 1:55.87   18.0

29.55 29.27 28.6128.44

ACLRK10 1:59.29   14.0

28.93 29.68 29.8430.84

ABNZA11 2:01.43   12.0

30.64 30.12 29.7830.89

ASHWR12 2:02.59   10.0

39.22 24.80 28.8329.74

ALGCY13 2:07.12   8.0

1:03.71 29.25

AWSTN14 2:13.50   6.0

28.11 33.80 33.8837.71

ADRGO15 2:17.81   3.0

32.83 37.20 33.0734.71

ACHYN16 2:31.26   2.0

32.21 43.22 28.3847.45

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

AMRA Automatic1:25.85
AMRC Considered1:27.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

APALV1 1:33.29   40.0

22.93 23.43 23.5223.41

ACENT2 1:35.54   34.0

23.45 23.60 23.3325.16

ABISH3 1:35.96   32.0

23.02 23.03 23.5726.34

AFATH4 1:38.95   30.0

23.67 24.98 24.6325.67

AAVHS5 1:39.99   28.0

25.22 25.79 22.7926.19

ALGCY6 1:40.55   26.0

25.09 26.23 22.8626.37

ACLRK7 1:42.47   24.0

25.81 25.18 25.6125.87

ADSOS8 1:44.31   22.0

26.20 27.14 26.3024.67

ACMRN9 1:44.59   18.0

25.63 25.92 25.4827.56

ASHWR10 1:45.30   14.0

27.25 27.72 23.9526.38

AWSTN11 1:45.63   12.0

27.08 26.03 26.0726.45

ACHYN12 1:47.18   10.0

27.25 28.82 24.8126.30

ABNZA13 1:47.61   8.0

25.40 28.73 24.8428.64
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(#18  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)
ASPVG14 1:48.51   6.0

29.01 26.26 26.0627.18

ASIER15 1:53.06   3.0

26.88 30.37 27.3728.44

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Back

AMRA Automatic56.10
AMRC Considered57.41
SSR! Sunset Region1:26.30

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
PALV SRMayhall, Alexis L1 56.48 AMRC+

27.29 29.19

CMRN 10Lin, Tzu C2 1:00.53 SSR!

29.03 31.50

SIER SRPhillips, Nicole E3 1:05.10 SSR!

30.99 34.11

WSTN SOKoljenovic, Nadira4 1:06.28 SSR!

31.76 34.52

DSOS JRReiplinger, Allison F5 1:06.58 SSR!

32.13 34.45

DRGO SRBecerra, Brenda6 1:08.37 SSR!

32.62 35.75

BNZA FREssa, Katharine G7 1:11.93 SSR!

35.17 36.76

CLRKJaehn, Gabrielle8 1:13.29 SSR!

35.24 38.05

B - Final
CLRKSassler, Kimberly9 1:12.78 SSR!

35.06 37.72

CENT JRVieira, Rachelle10 1:13.45 SSR!

35.68 37.77

AVHS SRVreeland, Brooke11 1:13.63 SSR!

35.51 38.12

BNZA FRByrne, Donna12 1:13.66 SSR!

35.54 38.12

FATH JRBecker, Kaitlin J13 1:14.58 SSR!

36.03 38.55

CMRN 11Galaviz, Brianna K14 1:15.19 SSR!

35.75 39.44

PALV SOVan Beuge, Stephanie L15 1:16.33 SSR!

37.05 39.28

AVHS JRTschetter, Linsey16 1:17.31 SSR!

37.38 39.93

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Back

AMRA Automatic50.74
AMRC Considered51.89
SSR! Sunset Region1:20.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SPVG JRBeck, Brett1 53.49 SSR!

26.22 27.27

CLRKWang, Billy2 54.61 SSR!

26.61 28.00

PALV FRTrafton, Luke W3 55.20 SSR!

26.81 28.39

PALV SOMortenson, Michael C4 55.61 SSR!

27.47 28.14

BISH SRAntisdale, Mitchell R5 55.84 SSR!

27.21 28.63

PALV SORoberts, Jacob T6 57.30 SSR!

27.53 29.77

SPVG FRCabalo, Nicholas7 59.89 SSR!

28.63 31.26

SIER SONovikov, Anton G8 1:00.32 SSR!

28.88 31.44

B - Final
BNZA JRSassler, Zach J9 1:00.29 SSR!

28.98 31.31

FATH SRReed, Brandon P10 1:02.20 SSR!

30.41 31.79

SPVG FRSullivan, Lukas11 1:02.78 SSR!

30.90 31.88

PALV FRFedossov, Sergey12 1:02.89 SSR!

30.63 32.26

AVHS SOMeservey, Ryan13 1:05.50 SSR!

31.17 34.33

LGCYWebb, Taylor14 1:05.51 SSR!

31.10 34.41

CENT JRHaylett, Brice15 1:06.06 SSR!

32.16 33.90

DRGO JREndo, Toyokazu16 1:07.74 SSR!

32.15 35.59

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

AMRA Automatic1:04.03
AMRC Considered1:05.34
SSR! Sunset Region1:29.88

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BISH SOEnglestead, Lindsey M1 1:04.92 AMRC+

31.21 33.71

MDWS SOCrawford, Eliana B2 1:05.84 SSR!

31.26 34.58

FATH JRMarks, Caitlin E3 1:07.23 SSR!

31.81 35.42

BISH SRLicos, Angelica F4 1:11.64 SSR!

34.03 37.61

BISH SOAlder, Madison R5 1:15.98 SSR!

36.31 39.67

SPVG FRFaulk, Katelyn6 1:16.82 SSR!

36.34 40.48

PALV FRUtchel, Emmie M7 1:18.24 SSR!

36.94 41.30

DRGO JRHernandez, Evelynne J8 1:18.36 SSR!

37.26 41.10

B - Final
DSOS JRLubsey, Allison9 1:20.73 SSR!

37.35 43.38

CMRN 09Pendleton, Jayden10 1:21.71 SSR!

38.84 42.87

PALV JRReed, Cassia11 1:24.19 SSR!

40.24 43.95

PALV SRTurngren, Jessica12 1:24.54 SSR!

39.41 45.13

AVHS SOHarrison, Reagan13 1:27.73 SSR!

40.98 46.75

MDWS FRKim, Natalie H14 1:28.27 SSR!

40.87 47.40

CMRN 09Konopka, Deanna15 1:29.28 SSR!+

40.90 48.38

BNZA SOMontenegro, Victoria16 1:31.14   1.0

41.49 49.65

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

AMRA Automatic57.45
AMRC Considered58.57
SSR! Sunset Region1:24.35

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
SPVG SRDeem, JR1 59.07 SSR!

27.53 31.54

LGCYTucker, Nick2 1:02.90 SSR!

29.14 33.76

BISH SRSergeyevsky, Ivan3 1:03.27 SSR!

29.41 33.86

SHWRBuff, Brent4 1:07.34 SSR!

30.88 36.46

CLRKTan, Jerry5 1:07.39 SSR!

31.97 35.42

PALV FRFinley, Thomas6 1:08.24 SSR!

31.91 36.33

PALV FRChin, Austin Y7 1:08.47 SSR!

32.56 35.91

AVHS JRLetkiewicz, Jeremy8 1:08.99 SSR!

32.33 36.66

B - Final
DSOS SRLee, Anthony9 1:10.61 SSR!

32.55 38.06

CHYN SOThompson, Dylan10 1:11.42 SSR!

33.20 38.22

CLRKLuong, Cullen11 1:11.88 SSR!

32.79 39.09

PALV SRCunningham, Thomas R12 1:12.65 SSR!

33.73 38.92

BISH FRWang, David13 1:13.00 SSR!

34.35 38.65

DRGO SRGan, James14 1:13.22 SSR!

35.16 38.06

WSTN SRHesse, Ben15 1:14.25 SSR!

35.44 38.81

FATH SOAlioto, Evan M16 1:15.48 SSR!

35.13 40.35
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#23  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

AMRA Automatic3:31.01
AMRC Considered3:34.45

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABISH1 3:41.27   40.0

26.17 54.99 55.8226.77

28.05 57.76 25.39 52.70

ACMRN2 3:44.11   34.0

26.40 55.61 57.3727.20

26.78 56.19 26.04 54.94

APALV3 3:49.45   32.0

26.84 56.69 59.0027.82

27.75 58.14 26.41 55.62

ACENT4 4:03.94   30.0

29.88 1:04.28 59.6728.31

31.50 1:05.42 25.65 54.57

ADSOS5 4:20.10   28.0

31.46 1:07.81 1:08.0931.24

28.07 1:00.17 29.12 1:04.03

AAVHS6 4:23.02   26.0

31.28 1:05.93 1:05.1629.12

32.57 1:09.05 30.32 1:02.88

ADRGO7 4:35.51   24.0

35.44 1:14.24 1:13.0734.27

31.13 1:05.58 29.51 1:02.62

ABNZA8 4:55.90   22.0

33.02 1:10.99 1:21.8436.18

34.55 1:15.43 16.58 1:07.64

ASIER9 4:58.83   18.0

37.42 1:30.89 1:07.2627.87

1:11.23 1:43.38 37.30

AWSTN10 5:03.34   14.0

29.15 1:01.44 1:17.5036.37

36.97 1:19.89 37.43 1:24.51

AFATH--- DQ

32.48 1:08.68 1:17.4533.92

29.68 1:09.77 31.86 1:11.62

 
#24  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

AMRA Automatic3:08.46
AMRC Considered3:11.47

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPVG1 3:21.53   40.0

23.05 47.77 55.0125.76

23.93 49.60 23.06 49.15

APALV2 3:23.35   34.0

24.69 50.68 51.1324.17

24.44 51.32 23.99 50.22

ACENT3 3:29.80   32.0

24.69 50.68 51.6124.86

26.10 55.56 24.82 51.95

ACMRN4 3:39.78   30.0

26.50 54.75 55.7026.40

26.67 57.39 24.59 51.94

AAVHS5 3:41.94   28.0

27.76 56.89 55.8126.18

26.59 56.02 24.96 53.22

ADSOS6 3:45.44   26.0

26.95 57.65 57.0326.89

25.54 54.41 26.26 56.35

AFATH7 3:45.92   24.0

24.88 51.06 57.9226.93

27.64 58.80 27.36 58.14

AWSTN8 3:57.79   22.0

27.83 58.86 59.9627.62

26.97 57.87 27.58 1:01.10

ADRGO9 3:58.43   18.0

29.11 1:04.96 1:03.6530.36

27.53 58.37 24.20 51.45

ASIER10 4:07.01   14.0

31.95 1:06.26 1:07.7831.46

26.28 56.71 26.65 56.26

ABNZA11 4:07.66   12.0

26.36 56.03 1:10.2631.48

30.35 1:04.51 26.26 56.86

ACLRK12 4:14.79   10.0

28.85 1:01.38 1:11.4631.51

29.62 1:02.35 28.16 59.60

ABISH--- DQ

23.82 49.77 52.5824.55

28.00 1:00.54 25.14 53.09

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Bishop Gorman High School 395
2. Palo Verde High School 311
3. Cimarron-Memorial HS 236
4. Centennial Swim and Dive 207
5. Arbor View 146
6. Sierra Vista HS 138
7. The Meadows School 132
8. Bonanza High School 121
9. Desert Oasis High School 106

10. Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS 100
11. Clark HS 96
12. Durango HS 89
13. Shadow Ridge H.S. 59
14. Western HS 47
15. Spring Valley High School 25
16. Legacy High School 22
17. Cheyenne High School 8

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Palo Verde High School 437.5
2. Spring Valley High School 261
3. Centennial Swim and Dive 187.5
4. Cimarron-Memorial HS 157

5. Arbor View 136.5
6. Clark HS 134
7. Bishop Gorman High School 123
8. Bonanza High School 122
9. Desert Oasis High School 120

10. Faith Lutheran Jr/Sr HS 115.5
11. Sierra Vista HS 89
12. Durango HS 87
13. Legacy High School 85
14. Shadow Ridge H.S. 52
15. Western HS 44
16. Cheyenne High School 29


